My Report
Last Modified: 03/20/2015

1. Which ADATC do you work in ?
___

RJB 41%
2 JFK _ 55 59%
3 WBJ | 0 0%
Total 93 100%
Min Value 1
Max Value 2
Mean 1.59
Variance 0.24
Standard Deviation 0.49
Total Responses 93

2. Did you complete the earlier Smoking Cessation Staff
Perception Survey as part of your smoking cessation training

program?
___
4 Yes 70%
5 | do not know - 16 17%
6 No [ | 12 13%
Total 93 100%
Min Value 4
Max Value 6
Mean 4.43
Variance 0.51
Standard Deviation 0.71

Total Responses 93



3. What is your role in the ADATC?

-__

Psychiatrist 1%

2 Medical Doctor/PA I 2 2%
Behavioral

3 Counselor/Therapist/Program [N 22 24%
Staff

4 Nurse/Nursing Manager I 29 31%

5 Health Care Technician [ 12 13%

6 Non Clinical Manager | 1 1%

7 Non Clinical Staff N 18 19%

8  Other (please specify) [ | 8 9%
Total 93 100%

Other (please specif

floor maintenance assistant
Risk Manager

housekeeper

Unit Clerk

Clinical Dietitian

Pharmacist

Min Value 1
Max Value 8
Mean 4.76
Variance 3.16
Standard Deviation 1.78
Total Responses 93

4. How many years have you worked in the ADATC?
. # JAnswer | | Response | % |

Less than 1 o
1 year | 16 17%
2 1to5years N 45 48%
More than 5 o
3 Mp— I 32 34%
Total 93 100%
Min Value 1
Max Value 3
Mean 217
Variance 0.49
Standard Deviation 0.70

Total Responses 93



5. What is your current smoking status?
. # JAnswer | | Response | %

1 Nehchowl 46 49%
never smoked
2 K 38 41%
ormer smoker
3 Occasional 0 3 3%
smoker
Regular )
4 smoker O 6 6%
Total 93 100%
Statistic
Min Value 1
Max Value 4
Mean 1.67
Variance 0.68
Standard Deviation 0.83
Total Responses 93

6. ADATC patients want me to

help them stop smoking

Answer | Response

Strongly o
! Disagree N < i
2 Disagree ] 22 24%
Neither Agree o
. nor Disagree E— e 20
4 Agree I 18 20%
Strongly o
5 Agree || 4 4%
Don't
Know/Not o
6 Applicable to B 24 26%
Me
Total 91 100%
Statistic
Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 3.73
Variance 2.71
Standard Deviation 1.65
Total Responses 91



7. ADATC patients want to stop smoking
. # JAnswer | | Response | %

Strongly .
1 disagree O S 5%
2 Disagree I 27 30%
Neither Agree .
3 nor Disagree . 15 16%
4 Agree I 24 26%
Strongly .
S Agree 0 4 4%
Don't
Know/Not .
6 Applicable to — 16 18%
Me
Total 91 100%
Statste
Min Value 7
Max Value 6
Mean 3.47
Variance 534
Standard Deviation 153
Total Responses 91

8. ADATC patients are interested in learning about smoking

cessation and prevention
. # JAnswer | | Response | % |

Strongly .
1 disagree 1 2 2%
2 Disagree e 16 18%

Neither Agree .
3 nor Disagree . 14 15%
4 Agree ] 35 38%

Strongly ,
S Agree ] 9 10%

Don't

Know/Not .
6 Applicable to — 15 16%

Me

Total 91 100%



Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 3.86
Variance 1.81
Standard Deviation 1.35
Total Responses 91

9. ADATC patients appreciate it when | counsel them about

smoking cessation and prevention
. #  JAmswer | | Response | % |

Strongly o
! disagree i 2 2
2 Disagree ] 13 14%
Neither Agree o
£ nor Disagree B =0 22
4 Agree I 28 31%
Strongly o
5 Agree i 3 3%
Don't
Know/Not o
6 Applicable to I 25 27%
Me
Total 91 100%
Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 4.01
Variance 2.14
Standard Deviation 1.46

Total Responses 91



10. ADATC patients expect me to counsel them about

smoking cessation and prevention
. # JAmnswer | | Response | % |

Strongly |

[ - 1 1%
disagree
2 Disagree I 20 200,
Neither Agree .
3 nor Disagree B 23 25%
4 Agree I 20 229,
Strongly ]
B Agree O 4 4%
Don't
Know/Not .
6 Applicable to I 23 25%
Me
Total 91 100%
Statstic
Min Value 7
Max Value 6
Mean 3.82
Variance 508
Standard Deviation 151
Total Responses 91

11. ADATC patients are generally non compliant about
quitting smoking
. # JAnswer | | Response | %

Strongly .
1 disagree O 4 4%
2 Disagree ] 31 34%

Neither Agree .
3 nor Disagree E— 18 20%
4 Agree I 20 229

Strongly ]
B Agree i 2 2%

Don't

Know/Not .
6 Applicable to — 16 18%

Me

Total 91 100%



Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 3.36
Variance 2.30
Standard Deviation 1.52
Total Responses 91

12. Counseling from trained staff is the best way to get

ADATC patients to stop smoking
. # JAnswer | | Response | %

Strongly 2
! disagree I L e
2 Disagree I 9 10%
Neither Agree e
£ nor Disagree B AL 2
4 Agree ] 42 47%
Strongly e
5 Agree I 14 16%
Don't
Know/Not o
6 Applicable to i 3 3%
Me
Total 89 100%
Statistic
Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 3.76
Variance 0.98
Standard Deviation 0.99

Total Responses 89



13. | have the skills to be effective in implementing a

smoking cessation program at the ADATC
. # JAmnswer | | Response | % |

Strongly |

1 di 0 0%
isagree
2 Disagree I 11 12%
Neither Agree o
8 nor Disagree I 17 19%
4 Agree I 34 38%
Strongly o
5 Agree ] 9 10%
Don't
Know/Not o
6 Applicable to B 18 20%
Me
Total 89 100%
Min Value 2
Max Value 6
Mean 4.07
Variance 1.61
Standard Deviation 1.27
Total Responses 89

14. Connecting ADATC patients to the Quitline is critical to

help smokers stay off cigarettes
. # JAmswer | | Response | % |

Strongly |

0
! disagree ! i
2 Disagree | | 3 3%
Neither Agree o
£ nor Disagree B (= 1
4 Agree | 51 57%
Strongly o
5 Agree I 12 13%
Don't
Know/Not o
6 Applicable to = 6 7%
Me

Total 89 100%



Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 3.99
Variance 0.83
Standard Deviation 0.91
Total Responses 89

15. | am aware of the best strategies to help ADATC patients

stop smoking
. #  JAmswer | | Response | % |

Strongly o
! disagree I ! i
2 Disagree I 11 12%
Neither Agree o
£ nor Disagree . % 157
4 Agree I 50 56%
Strongly o
5 Agree | 4 4%
Don't
Know/Not o
6 Applicable to = 9 10%
Me
Total 89 100%
Statistic
Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 3.81
Variance 1.18
Standard Deviation 1.09

Total Responses 89



16. | am not confident about my ability to help ADATC

patients stop smoking
. # JAnswer | | Response | %

Strongly ]
1 disagree - 9 10%
2 Disagree ] 24 27%
Neither Agree .
3 nor Disagree B 18 20%
4 Agree I 25 28%
5 itrongly | 1 19,
gree
Don't
Know/Not .
6 Applicable to ] 12 13%
Me
Total 89 100%
Statistic
Min Value 7
Max Value 6
Mean 3.24
Variance 518
Standard Deviation 1.48
Total Responses 89

17. 1 am aware of the implementation of a smoking cessation
program at RJ Blackley following the adoption of the

Tobacco Free Campus Policy.
. #  JAnswer | | Response | % |
1 33

Agree I 94%
Neither agree o
2 nor disagree i 1 3%
3 Disagree | 1 3%
Total 35 100%
Min Value 1
Max Value 3
Mean 1.09
Variance 0.14
Standard Deviation 0.37

Total Responses 35



18. The implementation of a smoking cessation program at
RJ Blackley has facilitated the transition to a tobacco free

campus
. # JAnswer | | Response | %
Strongly o
! disagree i £ s
2 Disagree | 2 2%
Neither Agree c
€ nor Disagree . i 17
4 Agree ] 24 27%
Strongly o
5 Agree ] 18 20%
Don't
Know/Not )
6 Applicable to I 28 32%
Me
Total 88 100%
Statistic
Min Value 1
Max Value 6
Mean 4.55
Variance 1.75
Standard Deviation 1.32
Total Responses 88

19. The creation of tobacco free campuses at ADATCs is a

positive change for patients.
. # JAnswer | | Response | %

Strongly o
! disagree I ! s
2 Disagree | 6 7%

Neither Agree o
£ nor Disagree = < 107
4 Agree I 36 40%
5 Srondy 34 38%

gree

Don't

Know/Not o
6 Applicable to L 3 3%

Me

Total 89 100%



Statistic

Min Value

Max Value

Mean

Variance

Standard Deviation
Total Responses

Value

4.18
0.97
0.98

89



